
AA

Ø15

Ø3.18

7.5

3.18

4.
57.
5

15

5.
6

1 6.
6

SMA
1/4-36 UNEF-2A

【内】SM05(0.535"-40)

SM05(0.535"-40)

截面 A-A

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING PROJECTIONjyjy

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
www.Oeabt.com

AutoCAD SHX Text
MATERIAL #

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV

AutoCAD SHX Text
COPYRIGHTr 2024 BY Oeabtr 2024 BY Oeabt 2024 BY Oeabt2024 BY Oeabt24 BY Oeabt BY Oeabt

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
VALUSE IN PARENTHESIS ARE CALCULATED  AND MAY CONTAIN ROUNDOFF ERRORS

AutoCAD SHX Text
APPROX  WEIGHT

AutoCAD SHX Text
    kg


	图纸和视图
	模型


